
Established & Incorporated Under Gujarat Private Universities 
(Second Amendment) Act, 2o15 (Guj. At No. 7 of 2015) 

Student Name : MASTER MUNTAZIR MUSHTAQ HUSEIN 

Program: BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY 

Institute: PARUL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL sCIENCE AND RESEARCH 

Medicine 

Surgery 

Subject Name 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

Paediatrics 

Grand Total:522 / 900 

RESULT/CLASS: Second Class 

Subject Code 

19100401 / 
19100402 

19100403 / 
19100404 

Sr. No.2022 

19100405 
19100406 

19100407 

Abbreviations : EX :Exemption AB :Absent 

Maximum Marks 

Marks Obtained 

Maximum Marks 

Marks Obtained 

Maximum Marks 

22596 

Marks Obtained 

Maximum Marks 

Marks Obtained 

Statement of Marks 

Paper-1 

60 

34 

60 

38 

40 

21 

40 

26 

Paper-2 

60 

28 

60 

28 

40 

26 

Theory 

Internal 

30 

14 

30 

15 

20 

13 

10 

4 

Academic Year : 2020-21 

Seat No: BS40069 

Enrollment No : 171936101075 

Viva Voce Total University 

20 

9 

20 

11 

20 

16 

10 

7 

70.00%- 100.00%: First Class with Distinction | 60.00% -69.99% : First Class | 50.00% -59.99% : Second Class | 0.00% -49.99% : Fail 

170 

85 

170 

92 

120 

76 

60 

37 

100 

62 

100 

61 

60 

39 

30 

21 

Parul 
University 

Waghodia, Vadodara 

Month & Year : Feb-2022 

Year: III Part II 

Practical 

Internal 

30 

16 

30 

17 

20 

10 

10 

Total 

130 

78 

130 

78 

Registrar 

80 

49 

40 

27 

Remark 

Pass / Fail 

Pass 

Note:To Pass in each of the subjects, a candidate must obtain 50.00% in aggregate, with a minimum of 50.00% in Theory including oralViva-voce and mimimum of 50.00% in Practicals 
Date of Issue:23-03-2022 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Attempt : First 
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