



## Statement of Marks

Student Name: MASTER MUNTAZIR MUSHTAQ HUSEIN

Academic Year: 2020-21

Program: BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY

Month & Year : Feb-2022 Seat No : BS40069

Institute: PARUL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH

Enrollment No: 171936101075

Year: III Part II

Subject Name	Subject Code		Theory					Practical			Remark
ousject realie			Paper-1	Paper-2	Paper-2 Internal	Viva Voce	Total	University	Internal	Total	Pass / Fail
Medicine	19100401 / 19100402	Maximum Marks	60	60	30	20	170	100	30	130	Pass
		Marks Obtained	34	28	14	9	85	62	16	78	
Surgery	19100403 / 19100404	Maximum Marks	60	60	30	20	170	100	30	130	Pass
		Marks Obtained	38	28	15	11	92	61	17	78	
Obstetrics & Gynaecology	19100405 / 19100406	Maximum Marks	40	40	20	20	120	60	20	80	Pass
		Marks Obtained	21	26	13	16	76	39	10	49	-
Paediatrics	19100407	Maximum Marks	40		10	10	60	30	10	40	Pass
		Marks Obtained	26	-	4	7	37	21	6	27	

Grand Total: 522 / 900

Attempt : First

RESULT / CLASS : Second Class

Note: To Pass in each of the subjects, a candidate must obtain 50.00% in aggregate, with a minimum of 50.00% in Theory including oral/Viva-voce and minimum of 50.00% in Practicals

Date of Issue: 23-03-2022

Abbreviations: EX: Exemption AB: Absent

70.00% - 100.00% : First Class with Distinction | 60.00% - 69.99% : First Class | 50.00% - 59.99% : Second Class | 0.00% - 49.99% : Fail









